

Paul Ecke, Jr. Award Nomination Form

Established in 1984, the Paul Ecke, Jr. Award is given to a person in recognition of exemplary devotion to profession, industry and community. Previously named The Golden Bouquet Award, this award was renamed in 2002 in honor of Paul Ecke, Jr., AAF.

The Awards Committee reviews the nominations and selects a recipient of this award at their Spring Meeting each year. The deadline for receiving nominations is May 1, 2024. Nominations stay active for a period of <u>five</u> <u>years</u>.

To nominate an individual to receive this award, please complete the following form and mail or e-mail it to:

Stephanie Brady, Awards Committee Liaison Society of American Florists 1001 N Fairfax Street, Suite 201 Alexandria, VA 22314 sbrady@safnow.org

DEADLINE: MAY 1, 2024



SAF Paul Ecke, Jr. Award Nomination Form

Please type or print clearly.

Nomination For: _				
Organization: _				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: _				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City/State/Zip: _				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Phone/Fax: _				
E-mail Address: _				
Are they a current m	nember of SAF:	☐ Yes ☐	No	
Please list examples as possible (attach ad			ı stry please	be as specific
				
				
Please list examples specific as possible (a				ase be as
				

	of exemplary devotion to profession please be as attach additional pages if necessary).
	-
May we contact you	for additional information if necessary? Yes No
Date of Nomination:	
Completed by:	
Organization:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone/Fax:	
E-mail Address:	